
Depiction of Connection
between Library and

Information Science in Articles
Published by Universitas

Airlangga’s Academics
by I Made Narsa

Submission date: 05-Jan-2023 10:27PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1988848856
File name: 214-Artikel_IMadeNarsa_Depiction_of_Connection.pdf (712.07K)
Word count: 4577
Character count: 25265



1



3

3

4



1

7

9



1

5

5

10



1

3

8



1



1



1



1



3



1

2



6







7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

Depiction of Connection between Library and Information
Science in Articles Published by Universitas Airlangga’s
Academics
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

research-repository.griffith.edu.au
Internet Source

archives.palarch.nl
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

"Encyclopedia of Education and Information
Technologies", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2020
Publication

Hayder A. Alalwan, Malik M. Mohammed,
Abbas J. Sultan, Mohammed N. Abbas et al.
"Adsorption of methyl green stain from
aqueous solutions using non-conventional
adsorbent media: Isothermal kinetic and



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

thermodynamic studies", Bioresource
Technology Reports, 2021
Publication

"The Palgrave Handbook of Corporate
Sustainability in the Digital Era", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2021
Publication

Ali Asghar Sadabadi, Saeed Ramezani, Kiarash
Fartash, Iman Nikijoo. "Social Innovation:
Drawing and Analysis with Using Research in
Scientific Base", Journal of Information &
Knowledge Management, 2022
Publication

Amatul Momin. "chapter 3 Social Justice as It
Evolves in the LAM Sector", IGI Global, 2022
Publication

cris.maastrichtuniversity.nl
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Depiction of Connection between Library and Information
Science in Articles Published by Universitas Airlangga’s
Academics
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14


